Export department:
+48 68 45 75 139 /233/
                      321 / 386
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1
65-022 Zielona Góra
POLAND

website:
Ordering Example:
The code: NA3 - F T R U 0 1 1 0 00 8 means:
	NA3	 - digital meter with bargraph of NA3 type,
	 F	 - with a bargraph and digital display,
	 T	 - with a 3-colour display,
	 R	 - red display colour,
	 U	 - universal input,
	 0	 - lack of analog output signal,
	 1	 - additional output: RS-485 digital output + 1 relay,
	 1	 - supply voltage: 95...253 V a.c./d.c.,
	 0	 - socket-screw plug,
	 00	 - standard version,
	 8	 - without extra quality requirements.
NA3-19A/2
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Panel Meters category: